
NM TAXATION & REVENUE DEPARTMENT  

CPA SOCIETY CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

  Taxpayer Advocate                                      Tiffany Smyth                   505‐841‐6565               Tiffany.Smyth2@state.nm.us 

 
Tax Practitioner Hotline   
Tax Practitioner Liaison  Samuel Peat  505‐222‐8698  Samuel.Peat@state.nm.us 
 
Questions related to: 

  
CRS Audit Issues  Heidi Chowning  505‐841‐6318  heidi.chowning@state.nm.us 

Janice McGee  505‐841‐6249  janice.mcgee@state.nm.us 
 
Limited Scope Audits (CRS & PIT)  Kathryn Jost  505‐383‐0201  kathryn.jost@state.nm.us 
  Cabrini Sanchez  505‐383‐0184  cabrini.sanchez@state.nm.us 
  Elizabeth Florence   505‐383‐0171   elizabeth.florence@state.nm.us 
 
Managed Audits  Deborah Campbell  505‐383‐0177  deborah.campbell@state.nm.us 

Film Credit Issues  Priscilla Castro  505‐827‐0919  priscilla.castro@state.nm.us 

Credit Issues: 
High Wage   Joan Wittig  505‐383‐0171  joan.wittig@state.nm.us  
Tech Job,            
Rural Job Credit 
Advanced Energy 
Alternative Energy 

 
Gasoline/Special Fuels and  Leslie Montgomery  505‐827‐9871  leslie.montgomery@state.nm.us 
Petroleum Products Loading Fee 

 
IFTA/IRP/Weight Distance  Melinda Dominguez   505‐841‐5512  melinda.dominguez@state.nm.us 

Cigarette and Tobacco Taxes  Melinda Dominguez   505‐841‐5512  melinda.dominguez@state.nm.us  

Oil & Natural Gas Taxes  Judy Vigil  505‐827‐0805  judy.vigil@state.nm.us  

Corporate Income Tax  Dan Armer  505‐841‐6505  daniel.armer@state.nm.us 

Outstanding Tax Debt  William Dell   505‐841‐6459  William.Dell@state.nm.us 

‐  Short/Long Term Payment Plans 

 
Registration (Business)  Dianne McMahon  505‐841‐6661  dianne.mcmahon@state.nm.us 

 
Refund Status  Robin Cruz  505‐827‐0769  robin.cruz@state.nm.us 
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